08.9371.10 O brembdo

AFTERMARKET

TexHu4yeckue XapaKkTe pUCTUKM OUNCKa

MocT 3agHui OvameTtp
305 mm
OGLwwas BbicoTa (A) [OviameTp LieHTparbHOro
66,7 MM oTtBepcTUs (B)
90 mm
KonuyectBo otBepcmii (C) TonwpHa (TH)
5 12 Mm
MuHumansHas TonwmHa MOMEHT 3aTsDKKU #
10,5 vm Hm
LLityk B KOpoGke Kon EAN @ brembo. e
2 8020584937112 08.9371.10 M 1
AP 14825
Pl e
A BALANCING | GUARANTEED
TH = — WATERIAL | SUB-GROUP 1
I g I HEIGHT 8.7 kg
-
LAY g

ToBapHble KoAbl \
Brembo AP Breco }
08.9371.10 14825 BS 7624 = |

TexHuyeckue cneuucukaumm

CoBMecTMMble aBTOMODUNU

NISSAN

Mogenb Twn KBT log
INTERSTAR Box (X70) dCi 100 74 04/06 -
INTERSTAR Box (X70) dCi 100 73 11/03 -
INTERSTAR Box (X70) dCi 120 84 04/02 -
INTERSTAR Box (X70) dGi 120 88 09/06 -
INTERSTAR Box (X70) dGi 140 100 11/03 -
INTERSTAR Box (X70) dCi 150 107 09/06 -
INTERSTAR Box (X70) dCi 80 60 04/02 08/06
INTERSTAR Box (X70) dCl 90 66 07/02 -

INTERSTAR Bus (X70) dGi 100 74 04/06 -



INTERSTAR Bus (X70)

INTERSTAR Bus (X70)

INTERSTAR Bus (X70)

INTERSTAR Bus (X70)

INTERSTAR Bus (X70)

INTERSTAR Bus (X70)

INTERSTAR Bus (X70)

INTERSTAR Platform/Chassis

INTERSTAR Platform/Chassis

INTERSTAR Platform/Chassis

INTERSTAR Platform/Chassis

INTERSTAR Platform/Chassis

OPEL

Mopgenb

MOVANO Box (X70)

MOVANO Box (X70)

MOVANO Box (X70)

MOVANO Box (X70)

MOVANO Box (X70)

MOVANO Box (X70)

MOVANO Box (X70)

MOVANO Box (X70)

MOVANO Box (X70)

MOVANO Box (X70)

MOVANO Box (X70)

MOVANO Combi (X70)

MOVANO Combi (X70)

MOVANO Combi (X70)

MOVANO Combi (X70)

MOVANO Combi (X70)

MOVANO Combi (X70)

MOVANO Combi (X70)

dGi 100
dCi 120
dCi 120
dGi 140
dGi 150
dCi 80

dCl 90

dGi 100
dGi 120
dCi 120
dCi 140

dGi 150

Tun

1.9 DTI (FD)
1.9 DTI (FD)
2.2 DTI (FD)
2.5 CDTI (FD)
2.5 CDTI (FD)
2.5 CDTI (FD)
2.5D(FD)
2.5DTI (FD)
2.5DTi (FD)
2.8 DTI (FD)
3.0 DTI (FD)
1.9 DTI (JD)
1.9 DTI (JD)
2.2 DTl (JD)
2.5 CDTI (JD)
2.5 CDTI (JD)
2.5 CDTI (JD)

25D (D)

73

88

100

107

60

66

73

88

100

107

KBT

59

60

66

74

88

107

59

73

100

59

60

66

88

107

74

59

11/03 -

07/02 08/06

09/06 -

11/03 -

09/06 -

04/02 08/06

07/02 -

02/04 -

08/03 -

08/06 -

11/03 -

08/06 -

oo

09/00 10/01

10/01 -

09/00 -

10/03 -

10/03 -

10/03 -

01/99 09/00

10/01 -

10/03 -

01/99 10/01

10/03 -

09/00 10/01

10/01 -

09/00 -

08/06 -

08/06 -

09/07 -

07/98 09/00



MOVANO Combi (X70)

MOVANO Combi (X70)

MOVANO Combi (X70)

MOVANO Dumptruck (X70)

MOVANO Dumptruck (X70)

MOVANO Dumptruck (X70)

MOVANO Dumptruck (X70)

MOVANO Dumptruck (X70)

MOVANO Dumptruck (X70)

MOVANO Dumptruck (X70)

MOVANO Dumptruck (X70)

MOVANO Dumptruck (X70)

MOVANO Platform/Chassis (X70)

MOVANO Platform/Chassis (X70)

MOVANO Platform/Chassis (X70)

MOVANO Platform/Chassis (X70)

MOVANO Platform/Chassis (X70)

MOVANO Platform/Chassis (X70)

MOVANO Platform/Chassis (X70)

MOVANO Platform/Chassis (X70)

MOVANO Platform/Chassis (X70)

RENAULT

Mopensb

MASTER I Box (FD)

MASTERII Box (FD)

MASTER Il Box (FD)

MASTER Il Box (FD)

MASTER I Box (FD)

MASTERII Box (FD)

MASTER Il Box (FD)

MASTER Il Box (FD)

2.5 DTI (JD)

2.8 DTI (JD)

3.0 DTi (JD)

2.2 DTI (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.5 CDTI (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.5 CDTI (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.5 CDTI (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.5D (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.5 DTl (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.5 DTl (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.8 DTI (ED, HD, UD0, UD4)

3.0 DTI (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.2 DTl (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.5 CDTI (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.5 CDTI (ED, HD, UD0, UD4)

2.5 CDTI (ED, HD, UD0, UD4)

2.5 D (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.5 DTl (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.5 DTi (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

2.8 DTI (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

3.0 DTI (ED, HD, UDO, UD4)

Twun

1.9dCi 80

1.9dTI

2.2dCI90

25D

2.5dGi

2.5dG

25dGi

2.5dGi 100 (FDOU, FDOV)

100

66

74

88

107

59

73

100

66

74

88

107

59

73

100

KBT

60

59

66

59

74

88

107

73

10/01 -

07/98 10/01

10/03 -

09/00 -

08/06 -

08/06 -

08/06 -

01/99 09/00

10/01 -

10/03 -

01/99 10/01

10/03 -

09/00 -

08/06 -

08/06 -

08/06 -

07/98 09/00

10/01 -

10/03 -

07/98 10/01

10/03 -

l[on

11/01 -

09/00 -

09/00 -

07/98 01/01

08/06 -

08/06 -

08/06 -

10/03 -



MASTER Il Box (FD)

MASTER Il Box (FD)

MASTER I Box (FD)

MASTER Il Box (FD)

MASTER Il Box (FD)

MASTER Il Bus (JD)

MASTER Il Bus (JD)

MASTER Il Bus (JD)

MASTER Il Bus (JD)

MASTER Il Bus (JD)

MASTER Il Bus (JD)

MASTER Il Bus (JD)

MASTER Il Bus (JD)

MASTER Il Bus (JD)

MASTER Il Bus (JD)

MASTER Il Bus (JD)

MASTERII Platform/Chassis (ED/HD/UD)

MASTER I Platform/Chassis (ED/HD/UD)

MASTERII Platform/Chassis (ED/HD/UD)

MASTERII Platform/Chassis (ED/HD/UD)

MASTERII Platform/Chassis (ED/HD/UD)

MASTERII Platform/Chassis (ED/HD/UD)

MASTERII Platform/Chassis (ED/HD/UD)

MASTERII Platform/Chassis (ED/HD/UD)

MASTERII Platform/Chassis (ED/HD/UD)

MASTERII Platform/Chassis (ED/HD/UD)

MASTERII Platform/Chassis (ED/HD/UD)

VAUXHALL

Mopgenb

MOVANO MkI (A) Chassis'Cab (X70)

MOVANO Mk (A) Chassis'Cab (X70)

2.5dGi 120

2.8dTI

3.0dGi 120

3.0 dGi 140 (HDOS, FDOS, HD1S)

3.0dGi 160

1.9dGi 80

1.9dTI

2.2dCI 90

25D

25dG

2.5dG

2.5dC

2.5dGi 100 (JDCV)

2.5dGi 120

2.8dTI

3.0 dGi 140 (JDOT)

2.2dCI90

25D

2.5dC

2.5dC

2.5dGi

2.5dGi 100 (ED4V, ED8V)

2.5dGi 120

2.8dTl

3.0dGi 120

3.0 dGi 140 (EDOS, UDOS)

3.0dGi 160

Tun
2.2 DTI (UDO)

2.5 CDTI (ED, UDO)

84 10/01 -

84 07/98 10/01
85 06/05 -

100 10/03 -

115 06/05 -

60 11/01 -

59 09/00 -

66 09/00 -

59 07/98 01/01
74 08/06 -

88 08/06 -

107 08/06 -

73 10/03 -

84 10/01 -

84 07/98 10/01
100 10/03 -

66 09/00 -

59 07/98 01/01
74 08/06 -

88 08/06 -

107 08/06 -

73 10/03 -

84 10/01 -

84 07/98 10/01
85 06/05 -

100 10/03 -

115 06/05 -
KBT fon

66 09/00 05/10
88 08/06 05/10



MOVANO Mk (A) Chassis'Cab (X70)

MOVANO Mk | (A) Chasds/Cab (X70)

MOVANO Mk (A) Chassis/Cab (X70)

MOVANO MkI (A) Chassis'Cab (X70)

MOVANO Mk (A) Chassis'Cab (X70)

MOVANO Mk | (A) Chasds/Cab (X70)

MOVANO MKk (A) Combi (X70)
MOVANO M| (A) Combi (X70)
MOVANO M| (A) Combi (X70)
MOVANO M| (A) Combi (X70)
MOVANO MKk (A) Combi (X70)
MOVANO M| (A) Combi (X70)
MOVANO M| (A) Combi (X70)
MOVANO M| (A) Combi (X70)
MOVANO MKk (A) Combi (X70)
MOVANO MkI (A) Van (X70)
MOVANO MKI (A) Van (X70)
MOVANO MkI (A) Van (X70)
MOVANO M| (A) Van (X70)
MOVANO MkI (A) Van (X70)
MOVANO MKI (A) Van (X70)
MOVANO MkI (A) Van (X70)
MOVANO M| (A) Van (X70)

MOVANO MkI (A) Van (X70)

Kog OE

CootBeTcTBYlOWwMe koabl OE

NISSAN

OPEL

RENAULT

VAUXHALL

2.5 CDTI (ED, UD0) 107
2.5 CDTI (UDO, ED) 74
2.5 D (UD0) 59
2.5 DTI (ED, UDO) 84
2.8 DTI (UDO, ED, HD) 84
3.0 DTi (ED) 100
1.9 DTI (JD) 60
2.2 DTI (JD) 66
2.5 CDTI (JD) 88
2.5 CDTI (JD) 107
2.5 CDTI (JD) 74
2.5D (JD) 59
2.5 DTI (JD) 84
2.8 DTI (JD) 84
3.0 DTi (JD) 100
1.9 DTI (FD) 60
2.2 DTI (FD) 66
2.5 CDTI (FD) 88
2.5 CDTI (FD) 107
2.5 CDTI (FD) 74
25D (FD) 59
2.5 DTI (FD) 84
2.8 TDI (FD) 84
3.0 DTi (FD) 100

4320600QAA

4403045

7700314107

9111045

08/06 05/10

10/06 12/10

10/98 08/02

01/01 12/06

10/98 10/01

10/03 05/10

10/01 05/10

09/00 05/10

02/03 08/09

08/06 05/10

10/01 08/09

10/98 09/00

10/01 08/09

10/98 10/01

10/03 05/10

10/01 05/10

09/00 05/10

08/06 05/10

08/06 05/10

10/06 12/10

10/98 09/00

10/01 05/10

10/98 10/01

10/03 05/10



